Lochinvar’s Solar Hot Water Generators offer facilities high capacity hot water storage
for the harvested energy of the sun. With capacities from 120 to 940 gallons, these
units are designed to meet the requirements of all solar projects large or small.
The SWG line is designed to utilize the energy of the sun as the primary heat source
and transfers this power through a single-wall copper tube bundle in the lower section
of the tank. Back-up domestic water heating can be provided  by circulating heated
water through the included  back-up water heater tappings or through an optional back
up tube bundle in the top portion of the tank. The back-up tube bundle option can be

Gallon
Capacity A C D E F
Solar Tube
Bundle
D X W
Tube
Bundle
Surface
Area
Max
Bundle
Length
Ship
Weight
(lbs)
SWG0120 120 62-1/2" 28" 11" 35" 43" 8"x30" 19 30" 450
SWG0200 200 77-1/4" 32" 11-1/2" 42" 50" 10"x30" 35-1/2 30" 600
SWG0257 257 92" 34" 18" 51-1/2" 59-1/2" 10"x36" 43 36" 902
SWG0318 318 80" 40" 19-1/2" 46" 54" 12"x36" 61 42" 993
SWG0432 432 81" 46" 19-1/2" 46" 54" 12"x42" 72 42" 1,269
SWG0504 504 92" 46" 21" 51-1/2" 59-1/2" 12"x48" 83 48" 1,373
SWG0650 650 92" 52" 23" 52" 60" 14"x48" 112 54" 1,966
SWG0752 752 104" 52" 23" 58" 66" 14"x54" 127 54" 2,030
SWG0940 940 128" 52" 23" 70" 78" 16"x54" 168 54" 2,376
F
3” NPT
Optional
back-up